20	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
1S
FC
15
10
0
9
S
0
20
1
Operator
upper button
Operator
lower button
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Clear light indicator
ll Green ll Red
No text No text MPD1-11C 1SFA611130R1108 10 0.025
I 0 MPD2-11C 1SFA611131R1108 10 0.025
ON OFF MPD3-11C 1SFA611132R1108 10 0.025
START STOP MPD4-11C 1SFA611133R1108 10 0.025
l White ll Black
No text No text MPD5-11C 1SFA611134R1108 10 0.025
I 0 MPD6-11C 1SFA611135R1108 10 0.025
START STOP MPD8-11C 1SFA611137R1108 10 0.025
Red light indicator
ll Green ll Red
No text No text MPD1-11R 1SFA611130R1101 10 0.025
I 0 MPD2-11R 1SFA611131R1101 10 0.025
ON OFF MPD3-11R 1SFA611132R1101 10 0.025
START STOP MPD4-11R 1SFA611133R1101 10 0.025
l White ll Black
No text No text MPD5-11R 1SFA611134R1101 10 0.025
Green light indicator
ll Green ll Red
No text No text MPD1-11G 1SFA611130R1102 10 0.025
I 0 MPD2-11G 1SFA611131R1102 10 0.025
ON OFF MPD3-11G 1SFA611132R1102 10 0.025
START STOP MPD4-11G 1SFA611133R1102 10 0.025
l White ll Black
No text No text MPD5-11G 1SFA611134R1102 10 0.025
I 0 MPD6-11G 1SFA611135R1102 10 0.025
ON OFF MPD7-11G 1SFA611136R1102 10 0.025
START STOP MPD8-11G 1SFA611137R1102 10 0.025
Yellow light indicator
ll Green ll Red
No text No text MPD1-11Y 1SFA611130R1103 10 0.025
I 0 MPD2-11Y 1SFA611131R1103 10 0.025
ON OFF MPD3-11Y 1SFA611132R1103 10 0.025
START STOP MPD4-11Y 1SFA611133R1103 10 0.025
l White ll Black
No text No text MPD5-11Y 1SFA611134R1103 10 0.025
Accessories
Legend plate holder
2-position MA1-8139 1SFA611920R8139 10 0.030
Note: Insert not included. Suitable for insert size 27 x 15 mm. Refer to Legend plates section.
—
Modular plastic range
Illuminated double pushbuttons momentary - Flush lower button
43
  1
.6
9"
30  1.18"
26
.5
  1
.0
4"
48.5  1.91" 17.5  0.69"
54
  2
.1
3"
1.5  0.06" - 6  0.24"
12.5  0.49"
MPD4-11C
1S
FC
15
10
8
8
V
0
0
0
1
MPD5-11C
1S
FC
15
11
0
0
V
0
0
0
1
MPD
MPD2-11R
1S
FC
15
10
78
V
0
0
0
1
MDP3-11G
1S
FC
15
10
8
3V
0
0
0
1
MA1-8139
1S
FC
15
13
4
1F
0
0
0
1
Dimensions (mm, inches)
0
2